Exploration and corporate development

41,722
Amortization of property, plant, and mine development(iii)

191,619

General and administrative

34,430
Finance costs

23,833
Gain on derivative financial instruments

(24,263)
Environmental remediation

1,177
Foreign currency translation loss

12,788
Other expenses

13,936
Income and mining taxes expense

87,863
Net income per consolidated statements of income(iii)

$ 101,358

Notes:
(i)   Operating margin is not a recognized measure under IFRS and this data may not be comparable to data reported by other gold producers. See Note Regarding

Certain Measures of Performance for more information on the Company's use of operating margin.
(ii)  The information set out in this table reflects the Company's 50% interest in the Canadian Malartic mine.
(iii) Certain previously reported line items have been restated to reflect the retrospective application of IAS 16.

142

Reconciliation of Operating Margin(i) to Net Income
 Year Ended December 31, 2021
 Revenues from
 Mining  Production  Operating
 Operations  Costs  Margin

LaRonde mine

$ 654,577   $ (232,392)  $ 422,185
LaRonde Zone 5 mine

121,236  (56,380)  64,856
Canadian Malartic mine(ii)

645,607  (242,589)  403,018

Goldex mine

241,404  (96,181)  145,223
Meliadine mine(iii)

678,766  (250,822)  427,944

Meadowbank Complex(iii)

592,835  (408,863)  183,972

Hope Bay mine

115,439  (83,118)  32,321
Kittila mine

414,656  (192,742)  221,914
Pinos Altos mine

259,446  (141,488)  117,958
Creston Mascota mine

27,784  (8,165)  19,619
La India mine

117,875  (60,381)  57,494
Segment totals(iii)

$ 3,869,625   $ (1,773,121)  $ 2,096,504

Corporate and other:
Exploration and corporate development

152,514
Amortization of property, plant, and mine development(iii)

738,129

General and administrative

142,003
Finance costs

92,042
Loss on derivative financial instruments

11,103
Environmental remediation

576
Foreign currency translation loss

5,672
Other expenses

21,742
Income and mining taxes expense

370,778
Net income per consolidated statements of income(iii)

$ 561,945

Notes:
(i)   Operating margin is not a recognized measure under IFRS and this data may not be comparable to data reported by other gold producers. See Note Regarding